

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7305/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2003 in CO No. 2577/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KUNWARJEE PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PRAVESH PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to effect substituted service by way of publication on the unserved respondents within a period of six

in two local weeks from date. Such publication shall be made

nd one Newspapers having circulation in the locality one in Hindi a

in English.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Shelly S.Gupta)

COURT MASTER